
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 31, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $146,718 49
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $103,006 42
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $75,189 39
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $54,259 18

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $46,896 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $42,618 16
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $41,484 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,647 29

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,588 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $27,002 10
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $25,056 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $24,662 12
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $23,554 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $23,148 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,116 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $21,276 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,976 11
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $19,440 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $17,818 11
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $16,836 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,798 7
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $16,452 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,364 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $15,984 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $14,674 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $14,196 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $13,992 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $12,933 5
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $12,504 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $12,276 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,520 3
Dowie, Catherine G. Dowie Insurance Agency $10,920 2
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $10,824 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,080 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,032 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $9,804 2
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $9,780 2
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $9,276 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $9,192 4
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $8,640 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,280 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $8,012 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $7,476 2
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $7,188 2
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $7,008 4
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $6,996 1
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Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $6,996 1
Garity Associates Brokerage Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,972 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,600 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $6,480 1
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $6,420 1
Young, Sean Young Insurance Agency $6,396 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $6,240 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $5,988 1
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $5,976 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $5,952 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,940 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,880 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,820 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $5,748 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,652 2
Smith, Charles R. Jr. Smith Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,616 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,496 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $5,460 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,268 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $5,256 2
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $5,136 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,136 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,100 2
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $5,064 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,016 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,896 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,896 2
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $4,824 3
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $4,516 1
Chacon Financial Group $4,440 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $4,380 2
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Nelson, Donald G. Nelson Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Wolff, Robin F. Wolff Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,135 3
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $4,068 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,020 2
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $4,020 2
Studley, Roy Studley Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,744 2
Massengale, Joseph D. Massengale Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,648 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Leznevich, Gregory A. Leznevich Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,490 2
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Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Insurance MD, Inc. $3,480 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,468 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,456 2
Remoza, Inc. $3,408 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $3,360 1
McClerkin, Charles McClerkin Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $3,306 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,300 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,288 1
West, Douglas J. West Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $3,216 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $3,144 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Rotindo, Dominick R. Rotindo Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $3,024 1
First Financial of South Florida $3,024 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,024 1
Kanfer, Jonathan S. Kanfer Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,024 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $3,024 1
Pilling, Mark Pilling Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Rowland, Teresa J. Rowland Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,952 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $2,868 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $2,772 2
Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Ira Fenster Insurance Srvcs., Inc. $2,688 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,658 1
Ray, Natalie Ray Insurance Agency $2,638 1
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $2,628 1
Brookins, Iris L. Brookins Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,628 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Omega Retirement & Insurance Services $2,628 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Sunshine, Inc. $2,616 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $2,602 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $2,576 2
Dinehart, Lisa Dinehart Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Senior Health Plans $2,508 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $2,508 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,116

Ahlbum, Tim $15,996

Haass, David $13,992 Hall, James T. $11,964
Bowes, Rick $12,252

Maisto, Stephen $9,864 Savage, Gina $6,432
Bowes, Barbara N. $9,276 Solomon, Tessa L. $6,432
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,264 Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $6,420
Ahlbum, Donna M. $8,964 Soucy, James A. $6,408
Gratzon, Peter $8,808 Lasman, David $6,240
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,604 DeRoss, William P. $6,132
Kempler, Gary S. $8,496 Simon, Julie $6,012
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,280 Balogh, Christian J. $5,988
Schauermann, Joshua $8,196 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $5,976
Mankamyer, Mary $7,992 Armbrecht, Keith $5,820
Douglas, Bonnie R. $7,884 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,820
Zarins, Ivars $7,416 Jennings, Mark $5,748
Speers, Jeff $7,404 Schwartz, Matthew $5,736
Cooper, Bradley D. $7,320 Smith, Charles R. Jr. $5,652
Simon, Steven D. $7,128 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,544
Schiavon, Ralph $7,092 Allan, Bret M. $5,508
Olsen, David T. $6,996 Slyh, Daniel P. $5,460
Mangini, Nicholas L. $6,948 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,412
Frye, Rebecca L. $6,864 Payant, Thomas A. $5,364
Stevens, Jason $6,792 Ranney, Eugene $5,364
Kathrein, Joseph L. $6,756 Lewis, Robert W. $5,136
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,600 Blackwelder, Robert V. $5,100
Kelsey, Steven D. $6,480 McDaniel, Heather $5,064

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. $4,872 DeRosa, Peter $4,212
Barrett, Brian $4,620 Gruber, Arthur K. $4,212
Cochran, John T. $4,620 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $4,164
Matyskiel, Robert E. $4,516 Nelson, Donald G. $4,152
Maisonet, Marcie $4,440 Wolff, Robin F. $4,152
Young, Sean $4,368 Blake, Karla $4,068
Gagliardi, Rosemarie $4,356 Brown, Richard A. $4,056
Thousand, Kathy $4,296 Garcia, Alfonso $4,056
Wynn, Michael $4,296 Delisser, Damian P. $3,936
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $4,272 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Valdes, Jorge A. $3,936 Szarf, Rosa $3,048
Wierzbicki, Jason P. $3,840 Brown, Scott B. $3,024
Spink, Chad D. $3,804 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,024
Massengale, Joseph D. $3,708 Dillow, David S. $3,024
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,696 Gruby, Danny $3,024
Bloomer, Joe K. $3,648 Gumora, Helene $3,024
Bueschel, Walter E. $3,648 Halperin, Murray A. $3,024
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,648 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,024
Hall, Tiffany $3,648 Kitay, Laura A. $3,024
Lemar, Mike $3,648 Lidinsky, Richard J. $3,024
Sperling, Philip S. $3,648 Meder, Cherie M. $3,024
McGregor, Iyan L. $3,624 Pilling, Mark $3,024
Holmquist, James A. $3,612 Primack, Neil E. $3,024
Patterson, Peggy $3,612 Rowland, Peter R. $3,024
Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,564 Scholder, Jason P. $3,024
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,552 Sreenan, Mary K. $3,024
Merritt, Dee $3,540 Ziccarelli, Wendy M. $3,024
Fishman, Darren $3,516 DeVault, Virginia M. $2,988
Osborn, Jarrett $3,512 Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,988
DiBartolo, Michael L. $3,480 Abadjian, Pierre $2,952
Feldman, Lois $3,480 Haug, John H. $2,952
Levi, Baruch $3,480 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $2,916
Cholak, Paul M. $3,468 Dover, Kevin $2,868
Malooley, Michele A. $3,456 Jacobson, Deborah $2,868
Stulak, Jill $3,432 Keating, Gizella $2,868
Barta, Francine $3,396 Routt, Patrick M. $2,868
Cooper, Natalie L. $3,373 Stark, Richard N. $2,868
Persky, Jeffrey A. $3,360 Solodkin, Jason M. $2,796
Vanhoesen, Curtis $3,360 Ewing, James L. $2,772
Clawson, Janet K. $3,348 Perez, Albert A. $2,748
Hardaway, Bobby J. $3,336 Enns, Henry W. $2,700
Dugan, Shawn M. $3,316 Kane, William L. Jr. $2,700
Helfman, Irwin $3,306 Bruner, Philip R. $2,688
Perdomo, Ana I. $3,300 Fenster, Ira $2,688
Schenkel, Ita E. $3,300 Simpkins, Mark A. $2,658
Ross, Steven P. $3,288 Ray, Natalie $2,638
Rodriguez, Rodrigo $3,240 Adelson, Andy G. $2,628
Greenberg, Joshua K. $3,216 Askins, William T. $2,628
Rotman, Johl K. $3,216 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,628
Lowen, Steven T. $3,192 Brookins, Iris L. $2,628
Herrera, John S. $3,180 Cave, Sabrinah $2,628
Sachs, Kerry $3,180 Finkelstein, Sara $2,628
Cortes, Julio C. $3,144 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,628
J., Nicole $3,144 Gluckman, David M. $2,628
Bennett, Daniela C. $3,132 Haft, Gary S. $2,628
DeSena, Frank $3,132 Hevia, Bernardo $2,628
Botelho, Karin M. $3,120 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,628
Blair, Craig $3,096 Lovelace, David P. $2,628
Rotindo, Dominick R. $3,048 Moore, Daniel $2,628
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Mullen, Joseph F. $2,628 Pellegrini, Nat P. $2,616
Neese, Alan P. $2,628 Chard, Dani L. $2,604
Nyborg, Dana A. $2,628 Olguin, Loren A. $2,604
Owen, Gary $2,628 Worrell, Jacob M. $2,604
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,628 Casey, Jason C. $2,602
Quant, Demarco $2,628 Davis, Kyle $2,568
Rabinowitz, Arnold $2,628 Dinehart, Lisa $2,568
Saylor, Dexter R. $2,628 Schneck, Herbert T. $2,544
Sellick, Bradley $2,628 Czornyj, John $2,508
Waxman, Andrew B. $2,628
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